OSTZ Sabinov - 5. liga, muzi 2025/2026

Rozpis sutaze - Zakladni ¢ast

Id Den

Datum

Cas

Domaci Muzstvo

22:55:36 11.03.2026

rozhodi

96331
96330
96329
96328
96327
96326
96325

96338
96337
96336
96335
96334
96333
96332

96345
96344
96343
96342
96341
96340
96339

96352
96351
96350
96349
96348
96347
96346

96359
96358
96357
96356
96355
96354
96353

96366
96365
96364
96363
96362
96361
96360

So
So
So
So
So
So
So

So
So
So
So
So
So
So

So
So
So
So
So
So
So

So
So
So
So
So
So
So

So
So
So
So
So
So
So

So
So
So
So
So
So
So

02.10.2010
02.10.2010
02.10.2010
02.10.2010
02.10.2010
02.10.2010
02.10.2010

09.10.2010
09.10.2010
09.10.2010
09.10.2010
09.10.2010
09.10.2010
09.10.2010

16.10.2010
16.10.2010
16.10.2010
16.10.2010
16.10.2010
16.10.2010
16.10.2010

23.10.2010
23.10.2010
23.10.2010
23.10.2010
23.10.2010
23.10.2010
23.10.2010

30.10.2010
30.10.2010
30.10.2010
30.10.2010
30.10.2010
30.10.2010
30.10.2010

06.11.2010
06.11.2010
06.11.2010
06.11.2010
06.11.2010
06.11.2010
06.11.2010

16:00
16:00
16:00
16:00
16:00
16:00

16:00
16:00
16:00
16:00
16:00
16:00
16:00

16:00

16:00
16:00
16:00
16:00
16:00

16:00
16:00
16:00
16:00
16:00
16:00
16:00

16:00
16:00

16:00
16:00
16:00
16:00

16:00
16:00
16:00
16:00
16:00
16:00
16:00

Hostujici Muzstvo

1. kolo stupna - 39. tyzden roka 2010

Torysa B

Sokol Jakubova Vola A
Dubovica A

Kamenica B

S. Dravce A

Sabinov B

Jarovnice A
Jakovany A
Pecovska N. Ves A
Dubovica B
Kamenica A

Sarigské Michalany C
Sabinov C

2. kolo stupna - 40. tyzdeii roka 2010

Sabinov B

Sarigské Michalany C
Kamenica A
Dubovica B
Pelovska N. Ves A
Jakovany A

Sabinov C

S. Dravce A

Kamenica B

Dubovica A

Sokol Jakubova Vola A
Torysa B

Jarovnice A

3. kolo stupna - 41. tyzden roka 2010

Jarovnice A

Torysa B

Sokol Jakubova Vola A
Dubovica A

Kamenica B

S. Dravce A

Jakovany A
Pecovska N. Ves A
Dubovica B
Kamenica A

Sarigské Michalany C
Sabinov B

Sabinov C

4. kolo stupna - 42. tyzden roka 2010

S. Dravce A

Sabinov B

Sarigské Michalany C
Kamenica A
Dubovica B
Pecovska N. Ves A
Sabinov C

Kamenica B

Dubovica A

Sokol Jakubova Vola A
Torysa B

Jarovnice A
Jakovany A

5. kolo stupna - 43. tyzdeii roka 2010

Jakovany A
Jarovnice A

Torysa B

Sokol Jakubova Vola A
Dubovica A

Kamenica B

PeCovska N. Ves A
Dubovica B
Kamenica A

Sarigské Michalany C
Sabinov B

S. Dravce A

Sabinov C

6. kolo stupna - 44. tyzden roka 2010

Kamenica B

S. Dravce A

Sabinov B

Sarigské Michalany C
Jarovnice A
Dubovica B

Sabinov C

Dubovica A
Sokol Jakubova Vola A
Torysa B

Kamenica A
Jakovany A
Pecovska N. Ves A

Vysledek

15:3
10:8
18:0
0:18
5:13
17 : 1

18:0
16:2
4:14
10:8
14:4

17 :1

16:2
15:3
14:4
1:17
7:11

8:10
5:13
16:2

14:4
8:10
2:16

Sety

46 : 15
37:34
54
3:54
18:39
52:7

54:9
51:6
19:49
36:33
44 :16

10:53

53:12

48:12
47 :18
48:18

29:44

45:22
34 :38
31:34
22:43

38:26
38:35

21:46
35:23

36 : 31
36 : 39
54 :4
22:42

32:36
19 : 41
49:19

48 :22
32:37
20:50

IStona J.,
Dankova J.,
Moléan P.,
Ptak J.,
Balcak P.,
Hajduk M.,

Hajduk M.,
Bal¢ak P.,
Ptak J.,
Moléan P.,
Cvanciger J.,

Hajduk M.,

Kollargik P.,

IStoria J.,
Darikova J.,
Balcak P.,
Ptak J.,
Filip M.,

Malek M.,

Andrus M.,
Bal¢ak P.,
Ptak J.,

Cvanciger J.,
Andrus M.,

Dujava M.,
Kostrab P.,

IStona J.,
Dankova J.,
Moléan P.,
Ptak J.,

Poklemba M.,
Filip M.,
Hajduk M.,

Kollargik P.,
Malek M.,
Hajduk M.,



96373
96372
96371
96370
96369
96368
96367

96380
96379
96378
96377
96376
96375
96374

96387
96386
96385
96384
96383
96382
96381

96394
96393
96392
96391
96390
96389
96388

96395
96396
96397
96398
96399
96400
96401

96402
96403
96404
96405
96406
96407
96408

96409
96410
96411
96412
96413
96414
96415

So
So
So
So
So
So
So

So
So
So
So
So
So
So

So
So
So
So
So
So
So

So
So
So
So
So
So
So

So
So
So
So
So
So
So

So
So
So
So
So
So
So

So
So
So
So
So
So
So

13.11.2010
13.11.2010
13.11.2010
13.11.2010
13.11.2010
13.11.2010
13.11.2010

20.11.2010
20.11.2010
20.11.2010
20.11.2010
20.11.2010
20.11.2010
20.11.2010

27.11.2010
27.11.2010
27.11.2010
27.11.2010
27.11.2010
27.11.2010
27.11.2010

04.12.2010
04.12.2010
04.12.2010
04.12.2010
04.12.2010
04.12.2010
04.12.2010

11.12.2010
11.12.2010
11.12.2010
11.12.2010
11.12.2010
11.12.2010
11.12.2010

18.12.2010
18.12.2010
18.12.2010
18.12.2010
18.12.2010
18.12.2010
18.12.2010

08.01.2011
08.01.2011
08.01.2011
08.01.2011
08.01.2011
08.01.2011
08.01.2011

16:00
16:00
16:00

16:00
16:00
16:00

16:00
16:00
16:00
16:00
16:00
16:00
16:00

16:00
16:00
16:00
16:00

16:00
16:00

16:00
16:00
16:00
16:00
16:00
16:00
16:00

16:00

16:00
16:00
16:00
16:00
16:00

16:00
16:00
16:00
16:00
16:00
16:00
16:00

16:00
16:00
16:00
16:00
16:00
16:00

7. kolo stupna - 45. tyzdeii roka 2010

Dubovica B
Jakovany A
Jarovnice A

Torysa B
Kamenica B
Sabinov C

Pecovska N. Ves A
Kamenica A

Sarigské Michalany C
Sabinov B

S. Dravce A

Sokol Jakubova Vola A
Dubovica A

8. kolo stupna - 46. tyzdeii roka 2010

Dubovica A

Torysa B

S. Dravce A

Sabinov B

Sarigské Michalany C
Kamenica A

Sabinov C

Sokol Jakubova Vola A
Kamenica B

Jarovnice A
Jakovany A
Pelovska N. Ves A
Dubovica B

9. kolo stupna - 47. tyzden roka 2010

Dubovica B
Pecovska N. Ves A
Sabinov B
Jarovnice A

Torysa B
Sabinov C

10. kolo stupiia - 48. tyzden roka 2010

Sokol Jakubova Vola A
Dubovica A

Kamenica B

S. Dravce A

Sabinov B

Sarisské Michalany C
Sabinov C

11. kolo stupna - 49. tyzden roka 2010

Torysa B Sabinov C
Sokol Jakubova Vola A

Jarovnice A Dubovica A
Jakovany A Kamenica B
Pedovska N. Ves A S. Dravce A
Dubovica B Sabinov B
Kamenica A Sarigské Michalany C

12. kolo stupna - 50. tyzden roka 2010
Sabinov C Sarigské Michalany C
Sabinov B Kamenica A
S. Dravce A Dubovica B
Kamenica B Pecovska N. Ves A
Dubovica A Jakovany A
Sokol Jakubova Vola A Jarovnice A

Torysa B

13. kolo stupiia - 01. tyzden roka 2011

Jarovnice A
Jakovany A
Pelovska N. Ves A
Dubovica B
Kamenica A

Sarisské Michalany C

Kamenica A

Sarigské Michalany C
Jakovany A

S. Dravce A

Kamenica B

Dubovica A

Sokol Jakubova Vola A

Torysa B

Jarovnice A
Jakovany A
Pecovska N. Ves A
Dubovica B
Kamenica A

Sabinov C

Torysa B

Sokol Jakubova Vola A
Dubovica A

Kamenica B

S. Dravce A

Sabinov B

3:15
10:8
10:8

17 :1
3:15
8:10

8:10
0:18 wo
5:13
13:5

6:12
13:5
12:6
18:0

0:18
1:17
8:10
12:6
8:10

16:2

8:10
16:2
15:3
7:11
12:6

9:9
10:8
7:11
3:15
13:5
5:13

12:6
5:13
4:14
11:7
14 :4
10:8

12

52 :
18:
29 :

41 .

148
37:
39:

33
25

12
45
35

52:6

32

138

154

22
41

20
40
42

141
118

140
116
131

54:7

39

37:

oo

48 :

31

34:
37:
29:
147
44
28 :

11

42

135
: 54

30

154
: 51
33:
36:
33:

41
19
37

14

: 36
48 :
46 :
27
39:

16
12
37
26

30
31
38

28
44

1 26
27 :
24 :
33:
43
35:

46
46
27
21
31

Mol&an P.,
Dujava M.,
Kollargik P.,

IStona J.,
Ptak J.,
Andrus M.,

Molcéan P.,
IStona J.,

Hajduk M.,
Bal¢ak P.,
Gladis D.,
Andrus M.,

Gladis D.,
Cvanciger J.,
Hajduk M.,
Kostrab P.,

IStona J.,
Andrus M.,

Daniko J.,

Ptak J.,
Filip M.,
Hajduk M.,
Bal¢ak P.,
Andrus M.,

IStona J.,

Kostrab P.,
Dujava M.,
Cvanciger J.,
Molcéan P.,
Gladis D.,

Koval T.,
Andrus M.,
Hurtuk M.,
Gladis D.,
Moléan P.,
Dankova J.,

Kostrab P.,
Dujava M.,
Cvanciger J.,
Gladis D.,
Gladis D.,
Bal¢ak M.,



96416
96417
96418
96419
96420
96421
96422

96423
96424
96425
96426
96427
96428
96429

96430
96431
96432
96433
96434
96435
96436

96437
96438
96439
96440
96441
96442
96443

96444
96445
96446
96447
96448
96449
96450

96451
96452
96453
96454
96455
96456
96457

96458
96459
96460
96461
96462
96463
96464

So
So
So
So
So
So
So

So
So
So
So
So
So
So

So
So
So
So
So
So
So

So
So
So
So
So
So
So

So
So
So
So
So
So
So

So
So
So
So
So
So
So

So
So
So
So
So
So
So

22.01.2011
22.01.2011
22.01.2011
22.01.2011
22.01.2011
22.01.2011
22.01.2011

29.01.2011
29.01.2011
29.01.2011
29.01.2011
29.01.2011
29.01.2011
29.01.2011

05.02.2011
05.02.2011
05.02.2011
05.02.2011
05.02.2011
05.02.2011
05.02.2011

12.02.2011
12.02.2011
12.02.2011
12.02.2011
12.02.2011
12.02.2011
12.02.2011

19.02.2011
19.02.2011
19.02.2011
19.02.2011
19.02.2011
19.02.2011
19.02.2011

26.02.2011
26.02.2011
26.02.2011
26.02.2011
26.02.2011
26.02.2011
26.02.2011

05.03.2011
05.03.2011
05.03.2011
05.03.2011
05.03.2011
05.03.2011
05.03.2011

16:00
16:00
16:00
16:00
16:00
16:00
16:00

16:00

16:00
16:00
16:00
16:00
16:00

16:00
16:00
16:00
16:00
16:00
16:00
16:00

16:00
16:00

16:00
16:00
16:00
16:00

16:00
16:00
16:00
16:00
16:00
16:00
16:00

16:00
16:00
16:00

16:00
16:00
16:00

16:00
16:00
16:00
16:00
16:00
16:00
16:00

14. kolo stupia - 03. tyzden roka 2011

Sabinov B

Sarisské Michalany C
Kamenica A
Dubovica B
Pecovska N. Ves A
Jakovany A
Jarovnice A

15. kolo stupna - 04. tyzden roka 2011

Jarovnice A

Torysa B

Sokol Jakubova Vola A
Dubovica A

Kamenica B

S. Dravce A

16. kolo stupna - 05. tyzden roka 2011

Sabinov C

Sabinov B

Sarigské Michalany C
Kamenica A
Dubovica B
Pecovska N. Ves A

Jakovany A

17. kolo stupia - 06. tyzden roka 2011

Jakovany A
Jarovnice A

Torysa B

Sokol Jakubova Vola A
Dubovica A

Kamenica B

18. kolo stupna - 07. tyzden roka 2011

Sabinov C

S. Dravce A

Sabinov B

Sarigské Michalany C
Kamenica A
Dubovica B
Pelovska N. Ves A

19. kolo stupna - 08. tyzden roka 2011

Pecovska N. Ves A
Jakovany A
Kamenica A

Torysa B
Sokol Jakubova Vola A
Dubovica A

20. kolo stupna - 09. tyzden roka 2011

Dubovica A

Sokol Jakubova Vola A
S. Dravce A

Sabinov B

Sarisské Michalany C
Kamenica A

Pelovska N. Ves A

Sabinov C

S. Dravce A

Kamenica B

Dubovica A

Sokol Jakubova Vola A
Torysa B

Sabinov C

Jakovany A
Pelovska N. Ves A
Dubovica B
Kamenica A

Sarigské Michalany C
Sabinov B

S. Dravce A

Kamenica B

Dubovica A

Sokol Jakubova Vola A
Torysa B

Jarovnice A

Sabinov C

Pecovska N. Ves A
Dubovica B
Kamenica A

Sarigské Michalany C
Sabinov B

S. Dravce A

Kamenica B

Dubovica A

Sokol Jakubova Vola A
Torysa B

Jarovnice A
Jakovany A

Sabinov C

Dubovica B
Jarovnice A

Sarigské Michalany C
Sabinov B

S. Dravece A
Kamenica B

Sabinov C
Kamenica B
Torysa B

Jarovnice A
Jakovany A
Dubovica B

10:8
13:5
17 : 1
0:18
8:10
6:12

15:3

10:8
14 :4
8:10
5:13
6:12

13:5
16:2
12:6
2:16
2:16

14 :4
5:13
10:8
9:9

13:5
3:15
8:10
12:6

13:5
1M:7
4:14

8:10
18:0
15:3

15:3
18:0
2:16

37:
39:

52

14 :

32

48 :

42

21

44
48 :
127
151
: 50

41
21

32

48 :
34 :

45
24 :
38:
36:

41

41

32

50:
54 :
13:

34 :
135
44 -

31

30
26
: 8
54

139
28 :

42

19

127
47
27
23:
140

16
35
39

25
16

: 36

14
34

23
46
30
34

124
19:
36:
43

50
38
26

149
40 :

28

122
43 :
19:

28
46

139
54 :
45 :

20

24

52

34

14

Hajduk M.,
Bal¢ak M.,
Gladis$ D.,
Mol&an P.,
Cvanciger J.,
Dujava M.,

Kostrab P.,

IStona J.,
Dankova J.,
Molcéan P.,
Ptak J.,
Filip M.,

Andrus M.,
Hajduk M.,
Balcak M.,
Ptak J.,

Moléan P.,

Dujava M.,

Dujava M.,
Kostrab P.,

Bujnak P.,
Dankova J.,
Mol&an P.,
Gladis D.,

Andrus M.,
Filip M.,

Hajduk M.,
Bal¢ak M.,

Gladis D.,
Cvanciger J.,

Cvanciger J.,
Dujava M.,
Gladis D.,

IStona J.,
Pigula L.,
Moléan P.,

Mol&an P.,
Darikova J.,
Hurtuk M.,

Bal¢ak P.,
Ptak J.,
Cvanciger J.,



96465
96466
96467
96468
96469
96470
96471

96472
96473
96474
96475
96476
96477
96478

96479
96480
96481
96482
96483
96484
96485

96486
96487
96488
96489
96490
96491
96492

96493
96494
96495
96496
96497
96498
96499

96500
96501
96502
96503
96504
96505
96506

So
So
So
So
So
So
So

So
So
So
So
So
So
So

So
So
So
So
So
So
So

So
So
So
So
So
So
So

So
So
So
So
So
So
So

So
So
So
So
So
So
So

12.03.2011
12.03.2011
12.03.2011
12.03.2011
12.03.2011
12.03.2011
12.03.2011

19.03.2011
19.03.2011
19.03.2011
19.03.2011
19.03.2011
19.03.2011
19.03.2011

26.03.2011
26.03.2011
26.03.2011
26.03.2011
26.03.2011
26.03.2011
26.03.2011

02.04.2011
02.04.2011
02.04.2011
02.04.2011
02.04.2011
02.04.2011
02.04.2011

09.04.2011
09.04.2011
09.04.2011
09.04.2011
09.04.2011
09.04.2011
09.04.2011

16.04.2011
16.04.2011
16.04.2011
16.04.2011
16.04.2011
16.04.2011
16.04.2011

16:00
16:00
16:00
16:00

16:00
16:00

16:00
16:00
16:00
16:00
16:00
16:00
16:00

16:00
16:00
16:00
16:00
16:00

16:00

16:00
16:00
16:00
16:00
16:00
16:00
16:00

16:00
16:00
16:00
16:00
16:00
16:00

16:00
16:00
16:00
16:00
16:00
16:00
16:00

21. kolo stupna - 10. tyzder roka 2011

Dubovica B
PeCovska N. Ves A
Jakovany A
Jarovnice A

Kamenica B
Sokol Jakubova Vola A

Sabinov C

Kamenica A

Sarigské Michalany C
Sabinov B

S. Dravce A

Torysa B

Dubovica A

22. kolo stupna - 11. tyzdeii roka 2011

Sokol Jakubova Vola A
Dubovica A

Kamenica B

S. Dravce A

Jakovany A

Sarigské Michalany C
Kamenica A

Sabinov C
Torysa B

Jarovnice A
Sabinov B
Pelovska N. Ves A
Dubovica B

23. kolo stupna - 12. tyzden roka 2011

Kamenica A
Dubovica B
Pecovska N. Ves A
Jakovany A
Jarovnice A

Torysa B

Sabinov C

Sarigské Michalany C
Sabinov B

S. Dravce A

Kamenica B

Dubovica A

Sokol Jakubova Vola A

24. kolo stupna - 13. tyzdeii roka 2011

Sabinov C

Sokol Jakubova Vola A
Dubovica A

Kamenica B

S. Dravce A

Sabinov B

Sarisské Michalany C

Torysa B

Jarovnice A
Jakovany A
Pecovska N. Ves A
Dubovica B
Kamenica A

25. kolo stupna - 14. tyzdeii roka 2011

Sarigské Michalany C
Kamenica A
Dubovica B
Pelovska N. Ves A
Jakovany A
Jarovnice A

Sabinov C

Sabinov B

S. Dravce A

Kamenica B

Dubovica A

Sokol Jakubova Vola A
Torysa B

26. kolo stupna - 15. tyzden roka 2011

Sabinov C

Torysa B

Sokol Jakubova Vola A
Dubovica A

Kamenica B

S. Dravce A

Sabinov B

Jarovnice A
Jakovany A
Pecovska N. Ves A
Dubovica B
Kamenica A

Sarigské Michalany C

0:18
10:8
16:2
13:5

0:18 wo
4:14
2:16
15:3
6:12

12:6
4:14
10:8
13:5
6:12
12:6

7:11
16:2
12:6
11:7
8:10
6:12

28 :37
32:32
32:38
38 : 31

42:20

53:10
26:42

36 : 31
50:15
42:24

37:26
37:38
32:36
48 : 15
54 :4

37:29

19:49

154
24 : 46
12:50
49 :14
25:41

36 : 26
30:44
34 :30
43:18
32:43
41:29

28 :37
50:13
38:28
40:25
26:38
29 : 41

Mol&an P.,
Cvanciger J.,
Dujava M.,
Kostrab P.,

Ptak J.,
Darikova J.,

Dankova J.,
Malek M.,

Filip M.,
Dujava M.,
Bal¢ak M.,
Ptak J.,

Gladis D.,

Moléan P.,
Andrus M.,
Dujava M.,
Kostrab P.,

IStona J.,

Andrus M.,

Hajduk M.,
Ptak J.,
Filip M.,
Hajduk M.,
Baldak M.,

Bal¢ak M.,
Ptak J.,
Molcéan P.,
Ptak J.,
Dujava M.,
Kostrab P.,

IStoria J.,
Dankova J.,
Moléan P.,
Moléan P.,
Filip M.,
Hajduk M.,



